CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT: LANDINGS INSTALLATION OF AUTOMATIC DOORS

CHANGE ORDER NO. _2

BOARD DATE: APRIL 1, 2008

ITEM 1) Description: Add for install power through emergency generator circuit
Reason for Change:

Cost of Change: ADD $8,029.00
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) 3] 05 e e T e e B 2 b $8,029.00
TOTALCOSTIOFCHANGE: @ weeemeiiees $8,029.00
BROUBET TOTBL.... ... exiios sissinumsnsomus sonmuns e it esinssies $133,039.20
D Rl e ) $ 8,029.00
e i e e RN $ 141,068.20

SUBMITTED BY: £ /L ¢ t

Don Hampton, Project Manager




177

<
R
>

S

‘Q
-I ‘
LRI

AI A Contract Administration i
= G701 Change Order Architect —_

Contractor X

(Instructions on the reverse side) Field
Other
PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: Two
Landings Automatic Door Replacement
1960 Landings Blvd. DATE: March 5, 2008
Sarasota, FL. 34231
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: N /A
Jon F. Swift, Inc.
2291 8th Street CONTRACT DATE: August 9, 2007

Erots, Bl 88257 CONTRACT FOR: Instalation of Automatic

Doors
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amotnt attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

Install power through the emergency generator circuit for the six new automatic doors
( 2 ea. in the blue, green and maroon bldgs.) per the drawing by Forney Engineering, Inc.
Dated 2/27/08. See attached Change Order Request No. Two.

Thé original (Contract Sum) (Grerantesd-Maximum-Friee) was : §_< : 125,037.20

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ o 8,002.00
The (Contract Sum) {Euararteed-Maximum-Prise) prior to this Change Order was g 13308920
The (Contract Sum) {Buarantesd-Maximurm-Price) will be (increased) tdesreased)-(unehanged) s e
by this Change Order in the amount of § - 8,029.00
The new (Conlracl Suin) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order will be $ . 141.068.20
The Contract Time will be (increased) {deereased)-{unehanged) by Ninety ( 90 )days. T [

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is _ March 31, 2008

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been authorized by
Construction Ghange Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and Contractor, in-which case a Change Order Is executed
to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

N/A Jon F. Swift, Inc. School Board of Sarasota County

ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
2221 8th Street 1960 Landing Blvd.
ADDRESS ADDRESS :

S
Saraswta, FL. 34231

cl &

Sarasota, FL 237

BY (Signature) Signature) BY (Signature)
Jason F. Swift, Sec. Don Hampton
(Tvped name) (Typed name) (Typed name)
. Py
DATE DATE DATE

CAUTION: You should sign an original AIA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures changes will not be obscured.

AlA Document G701 Change Order © 2001 The American Institute of Architects * Washington, DC = www.aia.org * WARNING: Reproduction, unlicensed
photocopying or substantial quotation of the material herein without written permission of the AlA violates the copyright laws of the United States and will

subject the violator to legal prosecution. To report copyright violations of AIA Contract Documents, e-mail The American Institute of Architects' legal counsel,
ronurinht@aia arn



