FACILITIES SERVICES CHANGE ORDERS

PROJECT

CONTRACTOR

CO#

CURRENT
CONTRACT
AMOUNT

CHANGE

REVISED
AMOUNT

EXPLANATION (see attached)

SALES TAX
SAVINGS *

*k

SUMMARY OF FACILITIES CHANGE O

RDERS PRESENTED

FOR APPROVAL AND

/OR RATIFICATION

AT THE APRIL 1, 2008 SCHOOL BOARD MEETING

JLandings Automatic Doors

Landings Automatic Doors

Heron Creek Campus Improvements

Jon F. Swift

Jon F. Swift

WG Mills Inc.

$ 133,039.20

$ 141,068.20

$ 156,956.00

+ $ 8,029.00

+ $ 21,665.00

+$ 13,647.00

$ 141,068.20

$ 162,733.20

$ 170,603.00

Add to install power through emergency generator circuit

Add to install insulated window panels

Add PDC and Track Striping

**A=Approval; R=Ratification

G:\EXCEL\BUDGET\FSD-ChangeOrderSummary2008.xls

Total subtractions
Total additions

$ 43,341.00




