CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT: LANDINGS INSTALLATION OF AUTOMATIC DOORS

CHANGE ORDER NO. _3

BOARD DATE: APRIL 1, 2008

ITEM 1) Description: Add to install insulated window panels
Reason for Change:

Cost of Change: ADD $21,665.00
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) ] e ey e e LR $21,665.00
TOTAL COSTOF CHANGE: =~ | oot $21,665.00
BROJECT TOMAL. .. cvern s ssusiassmivnisnss ssions wxsiassssshissies $141,068.20
A s v e $ 21,665.00
@ 17 | T oD F $ 162,733.20

L E

Don Hampton, Project Manager

SUBMITTED BY:




— Nl H Distribution List:
R Contract Administration .
SUglZ, 1 h O d gwrrl]gtr 1
ST rchitect —
i G701 Change Oraer o
(Instructions on the reverse side) Field
Other

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: Three

Landings Automatic Door Replacement

1960 Landings Blvd. DATE: March 5, 2008

Sarasota, FL. 34231

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: N /A

Jon F. Swift, Inc.

9291 8th Street CONTRACT DATE: August 9, 2007

BERCSE . CONTRACT FOR: Instalation of Automatic

Doors
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: e
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Gonstruction Change Dr'recﬁves)

Install insulated window panels in the following locations: Maroon Bldg Room 220, Grcén_

Bldg Room 221 and Green Bldg PAL office. See attached Change Order Request 'No.Thrce-;

Th original (Contract Sum) (Gusranteed-Meximum-Price) was 7125,037:20

)
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders selin. 016,081:00-
The (Contract Sum) {Guaranieed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was C$141,068.20°
The (Contract Sum) {Guaranteed-Maximum-Rrice) will be (increased) (decreased) (thchanged) ' G A e
by this Change Order in the amount of patd T '-----.-21.:’665-".00 S
The new (Contracl Suin) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order will be T : $ 62, 733120
The Gontract Time will be (increased) {deereased)-{unehanged) by Thirty IR0 Jdays R

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is April 30, 2008 s

NOTE: This Change Order does nat include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price Lifhr‘bﬁ have been aumpﬁ'zt_éq' 'by
Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed
to supersede the Construction Change Directive. SRS s

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

N/A Jon F. Swift, Inc. _School Board of Sarasota County

ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

) 2221 8th Street 1960 Landing Blvd.
ADDRESS ADDRESS DRES S i

Barasote, DL MTBE" o Sarasdta, FL, 34231
BY (Signature) ﬁ.‘ﬁgnatur&) BY (Signature)
ason F. Swift, Sec. Don Hampton -
(Typed name) (Typed name) (Typed name)
F 25

DATE DATE DATE

CAUTION: You should sign an ariginal AlA Contract Document, an which this text appears in RED. An original assures changes will not be obscured.

AIA Document G701 Change Order ® 2001 The American Institute of Architects = Washinglon, DC « www.aia.org * WARNING: Reproduction, unlicensed
photocopying or substantial quotation of the material herein without written permission of the AlA violates the copyright laws of the United States and will

subject the violator to legal prosecution. To report copyright violations of AlA Contract Documents, e-mail The American Institute of Architects' legal counsel,
Ananurinhi@aia nm



