
FACILITIES SERVICES CHANGE ORDERS

PROJECT CONTRACTOR CO#
CURRENT 

CONTRACT 
AMOUNT

CHANGE
REVISED 
AMOUNT

EXPLANATION (see attached)
SALES TAX 
SAVINGS * **

Landings Automatic Doors Jon F Swift 1 $162,733.20 + 4,617.00$            $167,350.20 Install pneumatic time delay palm buttons on six doors R

Facilities Weld Shop
McIntyre Elwell & 
Strammer 7 349,258.00$             + 57,829.00$          407,087.00$        

Add for install of Owner-provided generator, generator pad and 
transfer switch.

Heron Creek Campus Improvements W. G. Mills 2 170,603.00$             + 3,869.00$            $174,499.00 Provide and install graphics on gym floor

Total subtractions
Total additions 66,315.00$          

**A=Approval; R=Ratification

SUMMARY OF FACILITIES CHANGE ORDERS PRESENTED FOR APPROVAL AND/OR RATIFICATION AT THE MAY 6, 2008 SCHOOL BOARD MEETING

G:\EXCEL\BUDGET\FSD-ChangeOrderSummary20082.xls


