CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT: LANDINGS INSTALLATION OF AUTOMATIC DOORS

CHANGE ORDER NO. _4

BOARD DATE: MAY 6, 2008

ITEM 1) Description: Add to install pneumatic time delay palm buttons on each of the six
automatic doors installed in order to provide operation of the doors as requested.

Reason for Change:

Cost of Change: ADD $4,617.00
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) ADD: e, $4,617.00
TOTAL COST OF CHANGE: ... $4,617.00
PROJECT TOTAL. ..ot e e, $162,733.20
ADD ..o, $ 4,617.00
TOTAL ..o $ 167,350.20

SUBMITTED BY: ‘:“L r—

Don Hampton, Project Manager




ATA bocument 6701 - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 4 OWNER: X
Landings Automatic Doors DATE: March 28, 2008 )
1960 Lindings Blvd ARCHITECT: [
Sarasota, Florida 34231 CONTRACTOR: X
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ~ ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: FIELD: []
Jon F. Swift, Inc. CONTRACT DATE: September 01, 2007

2221 8th Street CONTRACT FOR: Installation of Automatic Doors OTHER: [

Sarasota, Florida 34237

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

Install pneumatic time delay palm buttons on each of the six automatic doors installed in order to provide operation of the doors as
requested.

The original Contract Sum was $ 125,037.20
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 37696.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 162733.20
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 4617.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 167350.20

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero ( 0 ) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is April 30, 2008

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have

been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Jon F. Swift, Inc. Sarasota County School Board
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
2221 8th Street, Saraseta, F1,34237 9 Fruitville Road, Sarasota, Fl. 34240
ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS
% s ‘('
BY (Signature) (Signature) BY (Signature)
Jason F. Swift Don Hampton
(Typed name) (Typed name) (Typed pame
/(1 / o8
T 28 o2 1/(e©
DATE DATE DATE

AlA Document G701™ — 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any 1
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was
produced by AlA software at 09:16:43 on 03/28/2008 under Order No.1000349092_1 which expires on 3/21/2009, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (737450976)



