HANGE ORDER SUMMARY

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT: HERON CREEK CAMPUS IMPROVEMENTS

CHANGE ORDER NO. _2

BOARD DATE: MAY 6, 2008

ITEM 1) Description: Provide and install graphics on gym floor
Cost of Change: ADD: $3,869.00
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) ADD..oioriiiiienenn...$3,869.00
TOTAL COST OF CHANGE: +$3,869.00
PROJECT TOTAL. iivissimavammsmimmnspesnnone s $170,603.00
- ] b [R—— $3,869.00
TOTAL . bvsiesn e $174,499.00

SUBMITTED BY:;:- < vﬁr(

Don Hampton, Project Manager




\\}q_vaIA Document G701" — 2001

Change Order

: . 002
PROMECT: Nt L It emerss 1 ANOF OROER HIBER OWNER &
DATE: 4/11/2008
6501 West Price Boulevard ; ARCHITECT [J
North Port, FL 34287 1 i
ol d ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: CONTRACTOR &
TO CONTRACTOR: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR'S PROJECT NUMBER: 20815 FIELD O
W. G. Mills, Inc. CONTRACT DATE:  2/21/2008
3301 Whitfield Avenue B /21 OTHER OJ
Sarasota, Florida 34243 CONTRACT FOR:

The Contract is changed as follows:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

Per Change Order Request #002 and Potential Change Order #002.

The original (Contract Sum) (& A AR MR R X $a Lol o 15ff6ﬁ
: . 13,647.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ K
The (Contract Sum) (@W prior to this Change Order was : $ e .
The (Contract Sum) (& %986 will be (increased) (HORPEROOR) (uPRRAPAAK
by this Change Order in the amount of $ See
174,499.00

The new (Contract Sum) (GXRRARER? ) including this Change Order will be $

The Contract Time will be (iitretsedydevemsed (unchanged) by ~ zero ( 0y days
8/15/2008

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

(Note: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price
which have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.)

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Project Manager W. G. Mills, Inc. The School Board of Sarasota County,
Lo = . e | 3 P B T e S ____Florida
ARCHITECT (Firm nanie CONTRACTOR ([iym name OWNER (Firm nant
(Edrmname) 3301 Wﬁi[‘ge" A\Z(é’r'nué 1966 Landincg; ﬁ)oulevard
Sarasota, Florida 34243 Sarasota, Florida 34231
ABDRESS e 0 R [ == ~ ADDRESS
v Vi s A O i o
BY (Signature) Sighature)
Don Hampton Wm. Dean Crowl_ey_i  Jody Dumas, Director

(Typed name) Ry ??\p{j name) (Typed name)
red
L R S S /7
3 DATE DATE

CAUTION: You should sign an original AlA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures that
changes will not be obscured.

AlA Document G701™ — 2001, Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This
AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA" Document,
or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law.
Purchasers are permitted to reproduce ten (10) copies of this document when completed. To report copyright violations of AIA Contract Documents, e-mail
The American Institute of Architects’ legal counsel, copyright@aia.org.



